Timestamp
7/22/2017 16:28:54
7/23/2017 10:24:23
7/24/2017 4:19:52
7/24/2017 22:15:21
7/25/2017 16:10:50
7/26/2017 10:06:19
7/27/2017 4:01:48
7/27/2017 21:57:17
7/28/2017 15:52:46
7/29/2017 9:48:15
7/30/2017 3:43:44
7/30/2017 21:39:13
7/31/2017 15:34:42
8/1/2017 9:30:11
8/2/2017 3:25:40
8/2/2017 21:21:09
8/3/2017 15:16:38
8/4/2017 9:12:07
8/5/2017 3:07:36
8/5/2017 21:03:05
8/6/2017 14:58:34
7/22/2017 16:28:54
7/23/2017 10:24:23
7/24/2017 4:19:52
7/24/2017 22:15:21
7/25/2017 16:10:50
7/26/2017 10:06:19
7/27/2017 4:01:48
7127/2017 21:57:17
7/28/2017 15:52:46
7/29/2017 9:48:15
7/30/2017 3:43:44
7/30/2017 21:39:13
7/31/2017 15:34:42
8/1/2017 9:30:11
8/2/2017 3:25:40
8/2/2017 21:21:09
8/3/2017 15:16:38
8/4/2017 9:12:07
8/5/2017 3:07:36
8/5/2017 21:03:05
8/6/2017 14:58:34
7/22/2017 16:28:54
7/23/2017 10:24:23
7/24/2017 4:19:52
712412017 22:15:21
7/25/2017 16:10:50
7/26/2017 10:06:19
7/27/2017 4:01:48
7/27/2017 21:57:17
7/28/2017 15:52:46
7/29/2017 9:48:15
7/30/2017 3:43:44
7/30/2017 21:39:13
7/31/2017 15:34:42
8/1/2017 9:30:11
8/2/2017 3:25:40
8/2/2017 21:21:09
8/3/2017 15:16:38
8/4/2017 9:12:07
8/5/2017 3:07:36
8/5/2017 21:03:05
8/6/2017 14:58:34
7/22/2017 16:28:54
7/23/2017 10:24:23
7/24/2017 4:19:52
7/24/2017 22:15:21
7/25/2017 16:10:50
7/26/2017 10:06:19
7/27/2017 4:01:48
7/27/2017 21:57:17
7/28/2017 15:52:46
7/29/2017 9:48:15
7/30/2017 3:43:44
7/30/2017 21:39:13
7/31/2017 15:34:42
8/1/2017 9:30:11
8/2/2017 3:25:40
8/2/2017 21:21:09
8/3/2017 15:16:38
8/4/2017 9:12:07
8/5/2017 3:07:36
8/5/2017 21:03:05
8/6/2017 14:58:34
7/22/2017 16:28:54
7/23/2017 10:24:23
7/24/2017 4:19:52
7/24/2017 22:15:21
7/25/2017 16:10:50
7/26/2017 10:06:19

1. Please confirm
this is the first and

only time you
answer this
survey.

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

2. Age 3. College Name

25
25
24
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
20
20
19
20
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
20
19
20
19
20
19
20
20
21
19
20
20
21
20
20
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
19
19
20
71
20
20
21
20
20
20
57
19
20
57
20
20
20
59
20
20
24
20
19
20
20
56
33
58
22

Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Collec
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg
Acharya Tulsi National Colleg

4. Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

5. What degree 6. What subject
program are you area are you

pursuing now

Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Other
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Master’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Master’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s
Bachelor’s

currently pursuing

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Other
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Arts
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

7. How much of

the syllabus was 8. How well did the

covered in the
class

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 8510 100%
4 — 8510 100%
3-701t0 84%
4 -85 to 100%
4 -85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to0 100%
4 -85 to 100%
4 -85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t084%
2 - 5510 69%
4 -85 to 100%
4 -85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70t084%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 8510 100%
3-701t084%
4 -85 to 100%
4 -85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to084%
4 — 8510 100%
3-701t084%
0 —Below 30%
4 — 85 to 100%
1- 30 to 54%

4 — 85 to 100%
3-70t084%
3-70t084%
4 — 8510 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 -85 to 100%
4 -85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
1- 30 to 54%

4 — 8510 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t084%
4 -85 to 100%
4 —85to 100%
2 —-55t069%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 8510 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701084%
3-701084%
2 —55t0 69%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70t084%
3-70t084%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
4 -85 to 100%
4 -85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to084%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70t084%
3-70t0 84%
3-701t084%
4 -85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 —85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70t084%
4 — 8510 100%
2 - 5510 69%
2 - 5510 69%
4 -85 to 100%
3-701084%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

9. How well were the

teachers prepare for teachers able to

the classes

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

communicate

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

10. The teacher’s
approach to teaching can
best be described as

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
2 — Good

2 — Good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
2 — Good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
2 — Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good

4— Excellent
1—Fair

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent

11. Fairness of the
internal evaluation
process by the teachers.

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
0- Unfair

3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
0- Unfair

3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

12. Was your
performance in

assignments discussed

13. The institute takes an

active interest in

promoting internship,
student exchange, field
visit opportunities for

with you students.

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
0— Never 2 — Sometimes
2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometim 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 3 — Often

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Often

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes
3 — Usually 3 — Often

3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes
3 — Usually 3 — Often

3 — Usually 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

3 — Usually 3 — Often

4 — Every time 1 - Rarely

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 3 — Often

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 3 — Often

3 — Usually 3 — Often

4 — Every time 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

4 — Every time 3 — Often

4 — Every time 3 — Often

2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Often
2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Often

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0— Never

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

14. The teaching and
mentoring process in
your institution facilitates
you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

1 — Marginally

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately

15. The institution
provides multiple
opportunities to learn and
grow.

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

16. Teachers inform you
about your expected
competencies, course

outcomes, and

programme outcomes.

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

17. Your mentor does a
necessary follow-up with
an assigned task to you.

3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometime¢ 3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

1 —Rarely

1 —Rarely

3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

examples and
applications.

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time

19. The teachers identify
18. The teachers illustrate your strengths and
the concepts through encourage you with

providing right level of

challenges
4 — Fully

2 — Partially
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Reasonably
2— Occasionally/Sometim¢2 — Occasionally/Sometim 2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Reasonably

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

1 — Rarely

2— Occasionally/Sometim¢3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

2 — Occasionally/Sometim 0— Unable to

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1- Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Partially

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometim 2 — Occasionally/Sometim 0— Unable to

20. Teachers are able to
identify your weaknesses and continuous quality
and help you to overcome improvement of the
teaching learning process

them.

3 — Usually

21. The institution makes
effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review

Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometim Agree

4 — Every time

Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometim Agree
2 — Occasionally/Sometim Neutral

4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Strongly agree
3 — Usually Neutral

3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Strongly agree
3 — Usually Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
2 — Occasionally/Sometim Agree

4 — Every time Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Neutral

3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

1 — Rarely Agree

1 — Rarely Disagree

3 — Usually Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
0 — Never Neutral

2 — Occasionally/Sometim Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Agree

3 — Usually Strongly agree
3 — Usually Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
1 —Rarely Strongly agree
4 — Every time Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Agree

3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometim Agree

1 — Rarely Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Agree

4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

3 — Usually Agree

4 — Every time Agree

3 — Usually Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
4 — Every time Strongly agree
0 — Never Disagree

22. The institute/ teachers
use student centric
methods, such as
experiential learning,

participative learning and 23. Teachers encourage
you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

problem solving
methodologies for

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

0 — Not at all

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

1 — Very little

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree
Disagree
Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree
Disagree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

24. Efforts are made by

the institute/ teachers to  25. What percentage of
teachers use ICT tools

such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while

inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability
skills to make you ready
for the world of work.

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

1 — Very little

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

0 — Not at all

1 — Very little

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 —To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
0 —Not at all

teaching.

3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
0 — Below 29%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%
0 — Below 29%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
2-50-69%
0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
1-30-49%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
0 — Below 29%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
2-50-69%

Email Address

sureshhm62@gmail.com
sureshhm62@gmail.com
meghashree3798@gmail.com
archisuvi.1999@gmail.com
ravimahendrakar.r@gmail.com
sanchithajainkj@gmail.com
brundaprasannasmg@gmail.com
bhoomikasm06@gmail.com
pgbhat567@gmail.com
www.sudarshanka775@gmail.com
sarvadha501466@gmail.com
shivakumardr2001@gmail.com
bindusri20002@gmail.com
rohangl23sagar@gmail.com
shubhakshebbar@gmail.com
sudhanvahathwar7@gmail.com
shree3333bs@gmail.com
santhoshvsantu4@gmail.com
mbprakash70@gmail.com
soundaryakamathO7@gmail.com
dhanyashreeadiga@gmail.com
sukesh0108@gmail.com
vijethvj32@gmail.com
sagarsagarsagarj@gmail.com
nrrakshitha@gmail.com
rudreshrudru555@gmail.com
rooparamesh292000@gmail.com
bn.keerthi27@gmail.com
kruthikabm1999@gmail.com
srivyshnavim3@gmail.com
rameshraighns@gmail.com
nithyashreemh1999@gmail.com
raghuveeranill8@gmail.com
shilparp1999@gmail.com
roopaprakash245@gmail.com
subhashbhat43@gmail.com
sachinhnaiksachu@gmail.com
raghubg9901664084@gmail.com
sadhana.bs1201@gmail.com
sanjaybd16@gmail.com
shanmugaluk143@gmail.com
shwethashettysprs8@gmail.com
sagararl50@gmail.com
brundashreegn@gmail.com
mohammeduzzair358@gmail.com
preethinr947@gmail.com
lavanyasc29@gamil.com
nirmalanimmi44385@gmail.com
niteshpainiteshpai736@gmail.com
syedasanober48999@gmail.com
premkumarp897@gmail.com
$s4416812@gmail.com
koushikbhatpurohith@gmail.com
lohithgowda311@gmail.com
friendspandey0996@gmail.com
lavanyashetty2899@gmail.com
radhikabhat92@gmail.com
pradeepmc1999@gmail.com
rakeshhm601@gmail.com
banuasfiya0@gmail.com
gsrakshitha462@gmail.com
ranjanajingade3@gmail.com
tshgowda@gmail.com
poornimapooru66@gmail.com
nisargam7899@gmail.com
madankumarhp123456@gmail.com
tsamitkunar777@gmail.com
chotushashikala24@gmail.com
ranjanabhat26@gmail.com
k.s.sadashivappa0l@gmail.com
kiranmogaveeramogaveera@gmail.c
preethi.ab1999@gmail.com
jagadeeshris55@gmail.com
poojakarekar99@gmail.com
priyankapriya0524@gmail.com
nikithal011shetty@gmail.com
haniyapadiga@gmail.com
www.sumathibelagur@gmail.com
rakeshraki8880788771@gmail.com
punithhg1995@gmail.com
shilpatrbcom@gmail.com
satyapriyam2000@gmail.com
ramyasnramyasn99@gmail.com
ramanath.pai99@gmail.com
jagadeeshs1964@gmail.com
komalappuO7@gmail.com
smhanumanthappa66@gmail.com
manumanu44780@gmail.com

Name Class

Suresh HM
Suresh
Meghashree S
Architha s bhat
Ravi
Sanchitha jain kj
Brunda P
Bhoomika S.M
Prasanna G bhat
Sudarshan KA
Sarvadhar
Shivakumar D R
Bindushree S
Rohan G
Shubha ks
Sudhanva hathwar
Shreenidhi Acharya B S
Santhosh V
Akshatha M.P
Soundarya Kamath
Dhanyashree .Adiga.N
Sukesh
Vijetha hm
Sagar J
Rakshita N R
Rudresh h
Roopa.R
Keerthi BN
Rakshitha.B.M
Sri vyshnavi M
Ramesh V
Nithyashree M H
Raghuveer
SHILPAR. P
Roopa E. P
Subhash
Sachin H
Raghu BG
Sadhana.B.S
Sanjay B D
Shanmuga L
Shwetha s shetty
Sagar.AR
Brundashree.G.N
Mohammed uzzair
Preeethi N R
Lavanya sc
Nirmala
Nitesh p pai
Sanober Banu
Prem kumar
Saniya sultana
Koushik
Lohith
Pandey
Lavanya. V
Radhika
Pradeepm. c
RAKESHHM
Asfiya banu
Rakshitha G S
M.Ranjana Jingade
HoovaiahGowda TS
Poornima.R
Nisarga m
Madan Kumar Hp
Amit Kumar
Shashikala.S
Ranjana Bhat
Sadashivappa
kiran
Preethi A B.
Jagadeeshr
Pooja A Karekar
Priyanka S
Nikitha R Shetty
Padmanabha H
Sumathi B A
Rakesh R
Punith
ShilpaTR
Satyapriya.M
Ramya s
Ramnath Pai
Jagadeesh s
Komal B
S M Hanumanthappa
Manohara G R






FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT

We are collecting feedback from our students personally. We have designed a special
feedbackform on curriculum development. We are also collecting feedback from students on
‘Faculty performance and subject review’. We started collecting curriculum feedback from
Academic Year 2016-17.

1. Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
88 responses

@ Yes
@ No

2. Age

88 responses

60
|
53 (60.2%)
40
19 (21.6%)
20 |

4 (4.5% o 0
1 (1]1%) ( | °)1 (1.1%) 2 (2.3%) 1 (1.1%) 1 (1.1%) 1 (1.1%) 2 (2.3%) 1 (1.1%) 1 (1]1%)1 (1.|1%)

\ \ | | | \ \
18 20 22 25 56 58 71




3. College Name

88 responses

@ Acharya Tulsi National College of
Commerce

4. Gender

88 responses

@ Female
@® Male

5. What degree program are you pursuing how

88 responses

@ Bachelor’s
@ Master's
@ MPhil

@ Doctorate
@ Other

Bachelor’s
85 (96.6%)



6. What subject area are you currently pursuing

88 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional
@ Other

7. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class

88 responses

® 4-85to 100%
@® 3-70to 84%
@ 2-55t069%
@ 1-30to0 54%
@ 0 —Below 30%

8. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes
88 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all




9. How well were the teachers able to communicate
88 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

0 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

10. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

88 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 — Good

® 1-Fair

@ Option 5

@ 0- Poor

11. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
88 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair




12. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you

88 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

13. The institute takes an active interest in promoting internship, student

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.
88 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0- Never

14. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in

cognitive, social and emotional growth
88 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 — Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0— Not at all




15. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

88 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

© 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes, and programme outcomes.

88 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3-Usually

) 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

17. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

88 responses

@ 4 - Every time

® 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - | don't have a mentor

®



18. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

88 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

19. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges

88 responses

@ 4 —Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

20. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

88 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never




21. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

22. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative le...gies for enhancing learning experiences

88 responses

44.3%

¢

@ 4 — To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

23. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

88 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree



24. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

88 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Notatall

25. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

88 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

© 2-50-69%
@ 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%




Overall Feedback analysis:

The various graphs the different views expressed by present students in regard to their
perception of quality in an educational institution. The student feedback on the faculty members
of the department is very good. Students are very much satisfied with the faculty members in
respect of completion of syllabus, teaching learning process, facilities and teaching quality and

services.



INational Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion Il of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes b) No

B) Age: C) College Name:
D) Gender: a) Female Db) Male c) Transgender
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor’s  b) Master’s ¢) MPhil
d) Doctorate e) Other
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts b) Commerce c) Science

d) Professional  e) Other

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%
2 —5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good
1 - Fair
0— Poor
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Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1— Rarely
0— Never

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

1— Rarely

0— Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly

3—Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0-— Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0 — Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching —
learning experience

in your institution.

b)
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